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House Type
Ludlow (PB)
Warwick
Shrewsbury
Amberley
Stratford
Lincoln
Marlow

York

Oxford
Oxford Lifestyle
Cambridge
Leamington
Shaftesbury
Canterbury

Avon
Avon 3
Dart

TOTAL

Affordable Housing 15%

HOUSE TYPE SCHEDULE

Size No. %.
984 14 08%
1080 14 08%
1133 11 06%
1136 10 06%
1195 15 08%
1268 10 06%
1282 16 09%
1332 02 08%
1340 11 07%
1340 14 08%
1404 09 05%
1416 11 06%
1427 10 06%
1484 05 03%
680 15
789 05
905 07
213,174 181
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HOUSE TYPE SCHEDULE

House Type Size No. %.

Ludlow (PB) 984 14 08%
Warwick 1080 14 08%
Shrewsbury 1133 11 06%
Amberley 1136 10 06%
Stratford 1195 15 08%
Lincoln 1268 10 04%
Marlow 1282 16 09%
York 1332 04 08%
Oxford 1340 11 07%
Oxford Lifestyle 1340 14 08%
Cambridge 1404 09 05%
Leamington 1416 11 06%
Shaftesbury 1427 10 06%
Canterbury 1484 05 03%

Affordable Housing 15%
Avon 680 15

Avon 3 789 05
Dart 905 07

TOTAL 213,174 181
\%= ] AW T ) = IJ.V0 du
NDA =14.63 ac
COVERAGE = 14618sq/ac
POS (57.12m2 per Dwelling) = 11971 m2
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